
2024 Saints Soccer Schedule

PRESEASON
March 2 Saturday Battle of Center Hill Playday TBA HOME
March 5 Tuesday Warren Co. 6:00/JV AWAY
March 7 Thursday Watertown 6:00/JV AWAY

REGULAR SEASON
March 11 Monday Fentress Co. 6:00/JV AWAY

March 15-16 Fri. - Sat. Red Raider Invitational # TBA Manchester, TN
March 19 Tuesday Prescott 6:00/JV HOME
March 22 Friday White Co. 6:00/JV HOME

April 3 Wednesday Avery Trace 6:00/JV HOME
April 8 Monday Overton Co. 6:00/JV AWAY
April 9 Tuesday Upperman 6:00/JV HOME
April 12 Friday Jackson Co. 6:00/JV AWAY
April 17 Wednesday Cumberland Co. 6:00/JV HOME
April 19 Friday Smith Co.* 6:00/JV HOME
April 22 Monday Algood 6:00/JV AWAY

POSTSEASON
April 26 Friday Play - In (#6-11) TBA TBA
April 29 Monday First Round TBA TBA
May 1 Wednesday Semi - Finals TBA TBA
May 3 Friday Championship/Consolation TBA Cumberland Co.

* 8th Grade Night ceremonies begin at 5:30 P.M.

# Non-Conference Games

Times/Dates Subject to Change


